
ADULTS

TABLE
TENNIS

Senior
Line 

Dancing
Senior
Step
Class

CLASSES 

Hip Hop

DATES

WED

GYMNASTICS 

INTRO
Baking

 BAKING     Saturday

6-10

AGE

9-15

TIME PRICE 

$1205:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM $120

$120

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

$120

CLASSES DATES

Mon &
Wed.

AGE TIME PRICE 

Tai Chi $75

PICKELBALL
INNING  BEG  Wed.         18+ $140

PICKELBALL
INTER.

Wed.          18 +

PICKELBALL
ADVANCE Wed. 18 + $140

Tue &
Thurs

Friday 

$5

HRLY
18 +

50+ $25

Friday 11:30 AM
12:30 PM50+ $25

4935 BALBOA BLVD.

ENCINO

FREE EVENT

Saturday Nov. 1st 2025

11:00AM-3:00PM

PLEASE BRING A CANDY

BAG

No Class October 13th, Oct.31st,
Nov. 11th, Nov. 27th, Nov. 28th

17015 Burbank Blvd, Encino, 
CA 91316 

For more information call(818)756-9642 
Follow us on Instagram balboasportscomplex
Or Email us @ balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org

City of Los Angeles
Department of Recreation & Parks
CLASSES/CLINICS WILL BEGIN WEEK OF

OCTOBER 6TH-DECEMBER 13TH

BALBOA
SPORTS COMPLEX

Fall Classes

All programing is subject to change or canceled
based upon registration.

Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate
reasonable accommodation could be made please

inform our office for any request ahead of time
thank you.

Participants 17 and under qualify for PlayLA. PlayLA
qualifies for athletic classes ONLY.

 8 WEEKS

5-7

8-10

“HALLOWEEN AT HOGWARTS”
@ ENCINO COMMUNITY

CENTER 

 9:00AM
 10:00AM

10:30 AM
11:30 PM

 10:00AM
 11:00AM

 11:00AM
 12:00PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Thur.

Saturday
$140

 7:00PM
 9:00PM

 10:00AM
 11:00AM



TODDLER
CLASSES 

 
CO-ED DIVISION

GIRLS PLAYLA
 

11-12 4:00 PM
5:00 PM $120

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

13-15 $120

MON.

MON.

11-12  6:00 PM    $120
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

13-15  8:00 PM $120

4:00PM
5:00PM   $1206-12

6-12 5:00PM
6:00PM

11-15

BASKETBALL
MAJORS

BASKETBALL
JUNIORS

TINY MITE
BASKETBALL

GYMNASTICS

KICKBOXING

BASKETBALL
MAJORS

BASKETBALL
JUNIORS

FRIDAY

 
CLASSES DATES AGE

FRIDAY

TIME PRICE

BALLET

 
CLASSES 

WED

TUES

THURS

 
DATES

MON-
THUR

 FRIDAY

 FRIDAY

3-5

AGE

3-5

TIME

10:00 AM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:45 PM $120

$120

PRICE

$200 + 
REG FEE

KARATE

CLASSES 

TENNIS

TENNIS

TUES.

TUES.

FRIDAY

DATES

FRIDAY

AGE TIME PRICE

FUN
MANIA!

FUN
MANIA!

5:15 PM
6:15 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3-4

3-6

1-2

3-4

$40

$40

$120

Drop in available for Fun Mania
for $10 a session

NO CLASS OCTOBER 13TH, OCT.
31st, NOV. 11TH, NOV. 27TH, NOV.

28TH

YOUTH SPORTS

PRESCHOOL

YOUTH CLINIC
CO-ED DIVISION

No Class Oct 13th, Oct 31, Nov. 11, Nov.27th

No Class Oct. 13th, Oct. 31
Nov. 11th, Nov. 27th, Nov.
28th for all fall classes

st,

“SPOOKY SPECTACULAR”
@BALBOA SPORT CENTER 

17015 BURBANK BLVD.

ENCINO

FREE TODDLER EVENT

FRIDAY OCTOBER 31, 2025

12:00PM-3:00PM

PLEASE BRING A CANDY

BAG

No Class Oct 13th, Oct 31, Nov. 11, Nov.27th

$120

$120

$120

6-10 4:00 PM
5:00PM

5:30PM
6:30PM

Must register
before event!


