

#### **Fall Classes**



DATES	AGE	TIME	PRICE
WFD	9-15	5:00 PM	\$120
		6:00 PM	
Thur	6-10	6:15 PM	\$120
man.		7:15 PM	4120
		11:00 AM	\$120
Saturday	5-/	12:00 PM	<b>\$120</b>
Saturday	0.40	12:00 PM	¢420
Saturday	8-10	1:00 PM	\$120
	DATES WED Thur. Saturday Saturday	WED 9-15  Thur. 6-10  Saturday 5-7	WED 9-15 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Thur. 6-10 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Saturday 5-7 11:00 AM 12:00 PM Saturday 8-10 12:00 PM

"HALLOWEEN AT HOGWARTS"

**a ENCINO COMMUNITY** CENTER

4935 BALBOA BLVD.

**ENCINO** 

**FREE EVENT** 

 Saturday Nov. 1st 2025 11:00AM-3:00PM





### **ADULTS**



CLASSES	DATES	AGE	TIME	PRICE
Tai Chi	Mon & Wed.		10:30 AM 11:30 PM	\$75
PICKELBALL BEGINNING	Wed.	18+	9:00AM 10:00AM	\$140
PICKELBALL INTER.	Wed.	18 +	10:00AM 11:00AM	\$140
PICKELBALL ADVANCE	Wed.	18 +	11:00AM 12:00PM	\$140
TABLE TENNIS	Tue & Thurs	18 +	7:00PM 9:00PM	\$5 HRLY
Senior Line Dancing	Friday	50+	10:00AM 11:00AM	\$25
Senior Step Class	Friday	50+	11:30 AM 12:30 PM	\$25

NO CLASS OCTOBER 13TH, OCT.31ST NOV. 11TH, NOV. 27TH, NOV. 28TH





**City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation & Parks CLASSES/CLINICS WILL BEGIN WEEK OF OCTOBER 6TH-DECEMBER 13TH** 

**8 WEEKS** 



17015 Burbank Blvd, Encino, CA 91316

For more information call(818)756-9642 Follow us on Instagram obalboasportscomplex Or Email us @ balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org

All programing is subject to change or canceled based upon registration.

Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate reasonable accommodation could be made please inform our office for any request ahead of time thank you.

Participants 17 and under qualify for PlayLA. PlayLA qualifies for athletic classes ONLY.



#### **GIRLS PLAYLA**

No Class Oct 13th, Oct 31, Nov. 11, Nov.27th

CLASSES DATES		AGE	TIME	PRICE
BASKETBALL MAJORS	FRIDAY	11-12	4:00 PM 5:00 PM	\$120
BASKETBALL JUNIORS	FRIDAY	13-15	5:00 PM 6:00 PM	#420



**\*\*SPOOKY SPECTACULAR\***<a href="mailto:abalboasportcenter">abalboasportcenter</a>

17015 BURBANK BLVD.

**ENCINO** 

FREE TODDLER EVENT
FRIDAY OCTOBER 31, 202

PLEASE BRING A CANDY

BAG

Must register before event!





## TODDLER CLASSES



	<u> </u>				
No Class Oct 13th, Oct 31, Nov. 11, Nov.27th					
CLASSES	DATES	AGE	TIME	PRICE	
PRESCHOOL	MON- THUR	3-5	10:00 AM 	\$200 + REG FEE	
TINY MITE BASKETBALL	TUES	3-4	4:00 PM 4:45 PM	\$120	
<b>13 2 3 3</b>					
GYMNASTICS	THURS	3-5	5:15 PM 6:15 PM	\$120	
BALLET	WED	3-6	4:00 PM 5:00 PM	\$120	







FUN MANIA!	FRIDAY	1-2	12:00 PM 1:00 PM	\$40
FUN MANIA!	FRIDAY	3-4	1:00 PM 2:00 PM	\$40

Drop in available for Fun Mania for \$10 a session

NO CLASS OCTOBER 13TH, OCT. 31st, NOV. 11TH, NOV. 27TH, NOV. 28TH



# YOUTH SPORTS CO-ED DIVISION



CLASSES	DATES	AGE	TIME	PRICE
BASKETBALL MAJORS	FRIDAY	11-12	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	
BASKETBALL JUNIORS	FRIDAY	13-15	7:00 PM 8:00 PM	\$120

NO CLASS OCT. 13TH, OCT. 31<sup>ST</sup>, NOV. 11TH, NOV. 27TH, NOV. 28TH FOR ALL FALL CLASSES





TENNIS	TUES.	6-12	4:00PM 5:00PM	\$120
TENNIS	TUES.	6-12	5:00PM 6:00PM	\$120
KARATE	MON.	6-10	4:00 PM 5:00PM	\$120
KICKBOXING	MON.	11-15	5:30PM 6:30PM	\$120